AT&T PRACTICE
Standard
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1ss 4, AT&-r 201-222-301
TABLE I
112-TYPE CONNECTING BLOCK ORDERING INFORMATION I
COPJNJ~NG
ITEM CODE FANNING FANNING
NUMBER &#oB;L sTRTRg’T) STR;ltoHT&M)
I
112A1A-128 I 106005812 I 846407096 I 846407088 I
112A1AB-128 I 106005820 I 846407096 I 846407088 1
112C1A-50 103288197 841087901 841639909
112C1A-64 103288205 841088081 841639974
112 C1A-96 103634812 842365546 842365488
112C1A-1OO I 103288189 I 841087901 I 841639917 I
112C1AB-64 104440870 841088081 841639974
112C1AS-50 104440896 841087901 841639909
112C1AS-1OO 104440888 841087901 841639917
112C1B-50 I 103288221 I 841087919 I 841639925 I
112C1B-1OO 103288213 841087919 841639933
112C1BB-50 104440912 841087919 841639925
112C1BB-1OO 104440904 841087919 841639933
112C1BS-50 I 104447644 ! 841087919 i 841639925 1
112C1BS-1OO 104448766 841087919 841639933
112C1CS-50 104447651 841087943 841639966
112C1F-1OO 104017322 844534818 844534800
112C2A-50 103288254 842358830 841639917
112C2A-64 I 103288262 I 841088099 [- 841639982 I
112C2A-96 I 103634820 I 842365553 I 842365496 I
112C2AB-64 104450192 841088099 841639982
112C2AS-50 104447669 842358830 841639917
112C2B-50 103288270 842358848 841639933
112C2BB-50 I 104447677 I 842358848[ 841639933 1
112C2BS-50 I 104447685 I 842358848 I 841639933 I
112C2E-1OO 103815510 843264490 843264482
112C2EB-1OO 104447693 843264482 843264490
112C2ES-1OO 104447701 843264490 843264482
112C2F-64 1104017330 I844O44131I 84ti44123 I
112C2FB-64 104447719 844044131 844044123
112C3A-96 103634838 842365561 842365504
112C3F-64 104373204 841088099 841639982
112C3FB-64 104447727 841088099 841639982
112C4A-96 1103634846 I842365579I 842365512 I
112C4A-1OO I 103634861 I 8423655871 842365520 I
Page 33
AT&T201-222-301
TABLE I (contd)
112-TYPE CONNECTING BLOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
IICOMJOJ’JNO
ITE;ME;E FANNING FANNING
ASSEMBLY scyT&n&) sl’Rw#&yM)
COMCODE
112C5A-1OO 103634853 842365595 842365538
112E1A-64 103317905 842365694 842365678
n 1
112E1A-128 I 103288288 I 842365694 I 842365678
112E1AB-128 I 104447735 I 842365694 I 842365678
112E1AS-128 104447743 842365694 842365678
112E1B-64 103317913 843270380 843270364
112E1B-128 103288296 843264474 843264466
112E2BB-128 104447768 844038000 844037994
112E2D-128 106005838 844533737 844533802
112E2F-128 104017348 844044024 844044016
112E2FB-128 I 104447776 I 844044024 F844044016
112E3D-128 106005846 844533745 844533810
112E3F-64 104432687 841088099 841639982
112E3F-128 104401302 845793884 845793876
112E4D-128 106005853 844533752 844533828
112E4F-64 1104432695 I846O4O368I 846040350
112E5D-128 106005994 844533760 844533836
112G1A-128 103665204 842365694 842365678
112G1B-50 104016886 841087919 841639925
112G1B-1OO 104016878 841087919 841639933,
112G1B-128 I 103665212 I 843264474 I 843264466

1SS4, AT&T 201-222-301
TABLE I (contd]
112-TYPE CONNECTING BLOCK ORDERING INFORMATION I
Cowcma
ITE:MEE:S FANNING FANNING
A&SE#lL; scmTPgl) sTR;t@c$F:M) I
112H1D-1OO 104052089 845130376 845130459
112H1DS-50 104447792 845130376 845130483
112H1DS-1OO 104447784 845130376 845130459
112H1E-1OO i 104188024 I 845130400! 845130491 1
112H1E1-1OO 104199700 845130418 845130509
112H1G-1OO 104193925 845130368 845130442
112H2B-50 104052105 845130384 845130442
112H2D-50 !104052113 I84513O392! 8451304=]
112H2DS-50 104447800 845130392 845130459
112H2G-1OO 104199807 845130400 845130491
112J1B-128 104430459 843264474 843264466
PREPARATION
10.03 Before beginning any replacement procedure,
refer to local practices for access procedures.